Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM3024P-A
28G port layer 2 managed rack mountable switches
Overview
SICOM3024P-A is a layer 2 managed industrial Ethernet switch designed to operate reliably in electrically harsh and
climatically demanding utility substation and industrial environments. SICOM3024P-A supports up to 28 gigabit
fiber/copper ports, meets the IEC61850 and IEEE1613 standards and approvedby KEMA.

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Full Gigabit SICOM3024P model
Product Model SICOM3024P-A-Ports-PS1-PS2
Code Definition
Ports
28GE, 4GX24GE, 8GX20GE, 12GX16GE, 16GX12GE, 20GX8GE, 24GX4GE,
28GX
GX: 1000Base-X SFP port
Ordering Codes
GE: 10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 port
PS1-PS2
(Power Supply)
HV-HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC),
redundant power supplies ;
L2-L2=24-48VDC(18-72VDC), redundant power supplies ;
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Product Model SICOM3024P-A-Ports-Connector-PS1-PS2
Code Definition
Ordering Codes
PS1-PS2
4GX24SFP, 4GX20SFP4T, 4GX16SFP8T, 4GX12SFP12T, 4GX8SFP16T,
4GX4SFP20T, 4GX24T
4GX24M, 4GX20M4T, 4GX16M8T, 4GX12M12T, 4GX8M16T, 4GX4M20T
4GX24S, 4GX20S4T, 4GX16S8T, 4GX12S12T, 4GX8S16T, 4GX4S20T
GX: 1000Base-X SFP port
SFP: 100Base-FX, SFP port(LC connector)
S: 100Base-FX, single mode, SC/ST connector
M: 100Base-FX, multi mode, SC/ST connector
Ports
T: 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
(Power Supply)
HV-HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC),
redundant power supplies;
L2-L2=24-48VDC(18-72VDC), redundant power supplies;
SC05 = SC connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
ST05 = ST connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
SC40 = SC connector, single-mode, 1310nm, 40km
ST40 = ST connector, single-mode, 1310nm, 40km
Connector
None = No 100M fiber port or connector is SFP
Gigabit and 100m SICOM3024P model
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Product Model SICOM3024P-A-Ports-Connector-PS1-PS2
Code Definition Ordering Codes
Ports
24SFP, 20SFP4T, 16SFP8T, 12SFP12T, 8SFP16T,4SFP20T, 24T
24M, 20M4T, 16M8T, 12M12T, 8M16T, 4M20T
24S, 20S4T, 16S8T, 12S12T, 8S16T, 4S20T
SFP: 100Base-FX, SFP port(LC connector)
S: 100Base-FX, single mode, SC/ST connector
M: 100Base-FX, multi mode, SC/ST connector
PS1-PS2
Connector
SC05 = SC connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
ST05 = ST connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
SC40 = SC connector, single-mode, 1310nm, 40km
ST40 = ST connector, single-mode, 1310nm, 40km
None = No 100M fiber port or connector is SFP
(Power Supply)
HV-HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC),
redundant power supplies;
L2-L2=24-48VDC(18-72VDC), redundant power supplies ;
T: 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
Full 100m SICOM3024P model